RM



Case Number: 3202396/2018

## **EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS**

Claimant: Miss L Hymans

Respondent: Titan Integrated Solutions

Heard at: East London Hearing Centre

On: 25 April 2019

Before: Regional Employment Judge Taylor

Representation

Claimant: In person

Respondent: No response received

## **JUDGMENT**

**Employment Tribunals Rules of Procedure 2013 – Rule 21** 

The Judgment of the Tribunal is that the respondent has made an unauthorised deduction from the claimant's wages and is ordered to pay the claimant the gross sum of £756.87.

Regional Employment Judge Taylor

25 April 2019